16572

-
Warrnambool Line

Temporary timetable
Sunday 11 to Friday 23 January

=]E

West Tarneit Station works are taking place from Sunday 11 January to Friday 23 January. During this time, Warrnambool Line trains will
run between Warrnambool and Waurn Ponds and Geelong Line trains will run between Waurn Ponds and Wyndham Vale. Buses will run
between Wyndham Vale and Sunshine.

Warrnambool Line passengers travelling to and from Melbourne can catch an express coach between Waurn Ponds and Southern Cross.
Coaches will not stop at Footscray Station.

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

Monday to Friday

Service [} COACH :l§ COACH =]} COACH =[] COACH ;] COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.20 10.13 13.08 16.43 19.14
Sunshine 06.00 - 09.00 - 12.00 - 15.30 - 18.30 -
Deer Park 06.13 - 09.13 - 12.13 - 15.43 - 18.43 -
Tarneit 06.35 - 09.35 - 12.35 - 16.18 - 19.05 -
Wyndham Vale 06.57 - 09.57 - 12,57 - 16.58 - 19.27 -
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN

Wyndham Vale 07.02 - 10.04 - 13.24 - 17.17 - 19.32 -
Little River 07.10 - - - - - - - 19.40 -
Lara 07.16 - 10.16 - 13.36 - 17.29 - 19.46 -
Corio 07.20 - 10.20 - 13.40 - - - 19.50 -
North Shore 07.23 - 10.24 - 13.44 - 17.35 - 19.54 -
North Geelong 07.27 - 10.27 - 13.47 - 17.39 - 19.57 -
Geelong 07.31 - 10.31 - 1351 - 17.46 - 20.01 -
South Geelong 07.37 - 10.37 - 13.57 - 17.51 - 20.07 -
Marshall 07.42 - 10.42 - 14.02 - 17.56 - 20.12 -
WAURN PONDS arr 07.48 08.29 10.48 11.22 14.08 14.17 18.03 18.13 20.18 20.23
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.39 11.32 14.27 18.23 20.33
Winchelsea 08.58 1151 14.46 18.42 20.52
Birregurra 09.12 12.06 15.01 18.56 21.07

Colac 09.27 12.21 15.15 19.18 21.21
Camperdown 09.56 12.49 15.44 19.46 21.50
Terang 10.15 13.09 16.01 20.02 22.06
Sherwood Park 10.41 13.36 16.28 20.29 22.32
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.49 13.45 16.37 20.38 22.42

Coach and bus services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
(XXX X

ORIA
earment

Department
of Transport
and Planning

’ V/Line

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at

transport.vic.gov.au,on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

Pagelof7

r

Transport
Victoria



16572

-
Warrnambool Line

Temporary timetable
Sunday 11 to Friday 23 January

=]E

West Tarneit Station works are taking place from Sunday 11 January to Friday 23 January. During this time, Warrnambool Line trains will
run between Warrnambool and Waurn Ponds and Geelong Line trains will run between Waurn Ponds and Wyndham Vale. Buses will run
between Wyndham Vale and Sunshine.

Warrnambool Line passengers travelling to and from Melbourne can catch an express coach between Waurn Ponds and Southern Cross.
Coaches will not stop at Footscray Station.

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

Saturday
Service =% COACH =] COACH =% COACH =% COACH =% COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 08.06 10.02 13.08 17.00 19.00
Sunshine 07.00 - 09.00 - 11.30 - 15.30 - 17.30 -
Deer Park 07.13 09.13 1143 15.43 17.43
Tarneit 07.35 09.35 12.05 16.18 18.18
Wyndham Vale 07.57 - 09.57 - 12.27 - 16.58 - 18.58 -
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Wyndham Vale 08.23 - 10.24 - 13.24 - 17.24 - 19.24 -
Little River 08.31 - 10.32 - - - - - - -
Lara 08.37 - 10.38 - 13.36 - 17.36 - 19.36 -
Corio 08.42 - - - 13.40 - 17.40 - 19.40 -
North Shore 08.45 - 10.44 - 13.44 - 17.44 - 19.44 -
North Geelong 08.49 - 10.47 - 13.47 - 17.47 - 19.47 -
Geelong 08.53 - 10.51 - 13.51 - 17.51 - 19.51 -
South Geelong 08.58 - 10.57 - 13.57 - 17.57 - 19.58 -
Marshall 09.03 - 11.02 - 14.02 - 18.02 - 20.03 -
WAURN PONDS arr 09.09 09.15 11.08 1111 14.08 14.17 18.08 18.09 20.09 20.09
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 09.25 11.21 14.27 18.19 20.19
Winchelsea 09.44 11.41 14.46 18.38 20.38
Birregurra 09.58 11.55 15.01 18.53 20.53
Colac 10.23 12.10 15.15 19.10 21.08
Camperdown 10.52 12.39 15.44 19.38 21.36
Terang 11.07 13.09 16.01 19.54 21.52
Sherwood Park 11.34 13.36 16.28 20.21 22.19
WARRNAMBOOL arr 1143 13.45 16.37 20.30 22.28
Sunday

Service =8| COACH =] COACH =% COACH =% COACH =% COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 08.06 10.02 13.08 17.00 19.00
Sunshine 07.00 - 09.00 - 11.30 - 15.30 - 18.00 -
Deer Park 07.13 09.13 11.43 15.43 18.13
Tarneit 07.35 09.35 12.05 16.18 18.35
Wyndham Vale 07.57 - 09.57 - 12.27 - 16.58 - 18.57 -
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Wyndham Vale 08.23 - 10.24 - 13.24 - 17.24 - 19.24 -
Little River 08.31 - 10.32 - - - - - - -
Lara 08.37 - 10.38 - 13.36 - 17.36 - 19.36 -
Corio 08.42 - - - 13.40 - 17.40 - 19.40 -
North Shore 08.45 - 10.44 - 13.44 - 17.44 - 19.44 -
North Geelong 08.49 - 10.47 - 13.47 - 17.47 - 19.47 -
Geelong 08.53 - 10.51 - 13.51 - 17.51 - 19.51 -
South Geelong 08.58 - 10.57 - 13.57 - 17.57 - 19.58 -
Marshall 09.03 - 11.02 - 14.02 - 18.02 - 20.03 -
WAURN PONDS arr 09.09 09.15 11.08 1111 14.08 14.17 18.08 18.09 20.09 20.09
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 09.25 11.21 14.27 18.19 20.19
Winchelsea 09.44 11.41 14.46 18.38 20.38
Birregurra 09.58 11.55 15.01 18.53 20.53
Colac 10.23 12.10 15.15 19.10 21.08
Camperdown 10.52 12.39 15.44 19.38 21.36
Terang 11.07 13.09 16.01 19.54 21.52
Sherwood Park 11.34 13.36 16.28 20.21 22.19
WARRNAMBOOL arr 1143 13.45 16.37 20.30 22.28

Coach and bus services showninred

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

(XX XX

! IV!I ORIA
State
Government

Department .
of Transport \//L'ne
and Planning

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at

transport.vic.gov.au,on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

Page2of7

r

Transport
Victoria



16572

.
Warrnambool Line Jemporary timetable - (=) e

West Tarneit Station works are taking place from Sunday 11 January to Friday 23 January. During this time, Warrnambool Line trains will
run between Warrnambool and Waurn Ponds and Geelong Line trains will run between Waurn Ponds and Wyndham Vale. Buses will run
between Wyndham Vale and Sunshine.

Warrnambool Line passengers travelling to and from Melbourne can catch an express coach between Waurn Ponds and Southern Cross.
Coaches will not stop at Footscray Station.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.42 08.41 12.19 15.10 17.27
Sherwood Park 06.48 08.47 12.25 15.16 17.33
Terang 07.16 09.15 12.53 15.44 18.01
Camperdown 07.31 09.31 13.08 16.02 18.16
Colac 07.59 09.58 13.36 16.30 18.45
Birregurra 08.13 10.13 13.50 16.44 19.03
Winchelsea 08.27 10.27 14.04 16.58 19.17
WAURN PONDS arr 08.49 10.48 14.26 17.23 19.39
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.59 09.01 10.58 11.01 14.36 15.01 17.33 17.41 19.49 20.01
Marshall - 09.05 - 11.05 - 15.05 - 17.45 - 20.05
South Geelong - 09.10 - 11.10 - 15.10 - 17.50 - 20.10
Geelong - 09.13 - 11.13 - 15.13 - 17.53 - 20.13
North Geelong - 09.18 - 11.18 - 15.18 - 17.58 - 20.18
North Shore - 09.22 - 11.22 - 15.22 - 18.02 - 20.22
Corio - 09.25 - 11.25 - 15.25 - 18.05 - -
Lara - 09.29 - 11.29 - 15.29 - 18.09 - 20.27
Little River - - - - - - - - - 20.34
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 11.42 - 15.42 - 18.22 - 20.42
Change Service | BUS| | BUS| | BUS| | BUS| | BUS|
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 12.00 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 21.00
Tarneit - 10.22 - 12.40 - 16.22 - 18.52 - 21.22
Deer Park - 10.44 - 13.15 - 16.44 - 19.14 - 21.44
Sunshine - 10.57 - 13.28 - 16.57 - 19.27 - 21.57
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.08 12.07 15.45 18.42 20.58

onaa O eadanesda 4 a a
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.22 09.24 12.19 15.10 17.36
Sherwood Park 06.28 09.30 12.25 15.16 17.42
Terang 06.56 09.58 12,53 15.44 18.10
Camperdown 07.11 10.14 13.08 16.02 18.25
Colac 07.39 10.41 13.36 16.30 18.53
Birregurra 07.53 10.56 13.50 16.44 19.07
Winchelsea 08.07 11.10 14.04 16.58 19.21
WAURN PONDS arr 08.29 11.31 14.26 17.21 19.45
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH| COACH
WAURN PONDS dep 08.39 09.01 11.41 12.21 14.36 15.01 17.31 17.35 19.55 20.11
Marshall - 09.05 - 12.25 - 15.05 - 17.39 - 20.23
South Geelong - 09.10 - 12.30 - 15.10 - 17.44 - 20.34
Geelong - 09.13 - 12.33 - 15.13 - 17.47 - 20.43
North Geelong - 09.18 - 12.38 - 15.18 - 17.52 - 20.49
North Shore - 09.22 - 12.42 - 15.22 - 17.55 - 20.55
Corio - 09.25 - 12.45 - 15.25 - 17.59 - 21.05
Lara - 09.29 - 12.49 - 15.29 - 18.03 -| 21.16b
Little River - - - - - - - - - 21.32b
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 13.02 - 15.42 - 18.16 - 21.59b
Change Service | BUS| | BUS| | BUS| | BUS|
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 13.30 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 21.59b
Tarneit - 10.40 - 13.52 - 16.40 - 18.52 - 2221b
Deer Park - 11.15 - 14.14 - 17.15 - 19.14 -  2243b
Sunshine - 11.28 - 14.27 - 17.28 - 19.27 - 22.56d
Footscray - - - - - 23.09d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.48 12.50 15.45 18.40 21.04 23.22

d - Setdownonly / b - Stops to set down passengers only whenrequired / Coach and bus services shown inred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

! IV!I ORIA
State
Government

[ XX X X ]
bepartment ViLi Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TanSpOl't
o et / Ine transport.vic.gov.au,on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. 1 r Victoria

Page3of7




16572

.
Warrnambool Line Jemporary timetable - (=) e

West Tarneit Station works are taking place from Sunday 11 January to Friday 23 January. During this time, Warrnambool Line trains will
run between Warrnambool and Waurn Ponds and Geelong Line trains will run between Waurn Ponds and Wyndham Vale. Buses will run
between Wyndham Vale and Sunshine.

Warrnambool Line passengers travelling to and from Melbourne can catch an express coach between Waurn Ponds and Southern Cross.
Coaches will not stop at Footscray Station.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.22 09.24 12.19 15.10 17.36
Sherwood Park 06.28 09.30 12.25 15.16 17.42

Terang 06.56 09.58 12.53 15.44 18.10
Camperdown 07.11 10.14 13.08 16.02 18.25

Colac 07.39 10.41 13.36 16.30 18.53
Birregurra 07.53 10.56 13.50 16.44 19.07
Winchelsea 08.07 11.10 14.04 16.58 19.21
WAURN PONDS arr 08.29 11.31 14.26 17.21 19.45
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.39 09.01 1141 12.21 14.36 15.01 17.31 17.35 19.55 20.11
Marshall - 09.05 - 12.25 - 15.05 - 17.39 - 20.16
South Geelong - 09.10 - 12.30 - 15.10 - 17.44 - 20.22
Geelong - 09.13 - 12.33 - 15.13 - 17.47 - 20.25
North Geelong - 09.18 - 12.38 - 15.18 - 17.52 - 20.31
North Shore - 09.22 - 12.42 - 15.22 - 17.55 - 20.34
Corio - 09.25 - 12.45 - 15.25 - 17.59 - 20.37
Lara - 09.29 - 12.49 - 15.29 - 18.03 - 20.42
Little River - - - - - - - - - 20.48
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 13.02 - 15.42 - 18.16 - 20.57
Change Service | BUS | BUS | BUS| | BUS COACH
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 13.30 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 21.07
Tarneit - 10.40 - 13.52 - 16.40 - 18.52 - 21.29
Deer Park - 11.15 - 14.14 - 17.15 - 19.14 - 2151
Footscray - - - - - - - - - 22.04d
Sunshine - 11.28 - 14.27 - 17.28 - 19.27 - 2217d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.48 12.50 15.45 18.40 21.04 22.30

(Ud O c A

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.22 09.24 12.19 15.10 17.36
Sherwood Park 06.28 09.30 12.25 15.16 17.42

Terang 06.56 09.58 12.53 15.44 18.10
Camperdown 07.11 10.14 13.08 16.02 18.25

Colac 07.39 10.41 13.36 16.30 18.53
Birregurra 07.53 10.56 13.50 16.44 19.07
Winchelsea 08.07 11.10 14.04 16.58 19.21
WAURN PONDS arr 08.29 11.31 14.26 17.21 19.45
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.39 09.01 1141 12.21 14.36 15.01 17.31 17.35 19.55 20.11
Marshall - 09.05 - 12.25 - 15.05 - 17.39 - 20.16
South Geelong - 09.10 - 12.30 - 15.10 - 17.44 - 20.22
Geelong - 09.13 - 12.33 - 15.13 - 17.47 - 20.25
North Geelong - 09.18 - 12.38 - 15.18 - 17.52 - 20.31
North Shore - 09.22 - 12.42 - 15.22 - 17.55 - 20.34
Corio - 09.25 - 12.45 - 15.25 - 17.59 - 20.37
Lara - 09.29 - 12.49 - 15.29 - 18.03 - 20.42
Little River - - - - - - - - - 20.48
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 13.02 - 15.42 - 18.16 - 20.57
Change Service | BUS | BUS | BUS| | BUS | BUS
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 13.30 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 21.00
Tarneit - 10.40 - 13.52 - 16.40 - 18.52 - 21.22
Deer Park - 11.15 - 14.14 - 17.15 - 19.14 - 21.44
Sunshine - 11.28 - 14.27 - 17.28 - 19.27 - 21.57
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.48 12.50 15.45 18.40 21.04

d - Setdown only / Coach and bus services shown inred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

! IV!I ORIA
State
Government

[ XX X X ]
bepartment ViLi Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TanSpOI't
o et / Ine transport.vic.gov.au,on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. 1 r Victoria

Page4of 7




16572

.
Warrnambool Line Jemporary timetable - (=) e

West Tarneit Station works are taking place from Sunday 11 January to Friday 23 January. During this time, Warrnambool Line trains will
run between Warrnambool and Waurn Ponds and Geelong Line trains will run between Waurn Ponds and Wyndham Vale. Buses will run
between Wyndham Vale and Sunshine.

Warrnambool Line passengers travelling to and from Melbourne can catch an express coach between Waurn Ponds and Southern Cross.
Coaches will not stop at Footscray Station.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.42 08.41 12.19 15.10 17.27
Sherwood Park 06.48 08.47 12.25 15.16 17.33
Terang 07.16 09.15 12.53 15.44 18.01
Camperdown 07.31 09.31 13.08 16.02 18.16

Colac 07.59 09.58 13.36 16.30 18.45
Birregurra 08.13 10.13 13.50 16.44 19.03
Winchelsea 08.27 10.27 14.04 16.58 19.17
WAURN PONDS arr 08.49 10.48 14.26 17.23 19.39
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.59 09.01 10.58 11.01 14.36 15.01 17.33 17.41 19.49 20.01
Marshall - 09.05 - 11.05 - 15.05 - 17.45 - 20.05
South Geelong - 09.10 - 11.10 - 15.10 - 17.50 - 20.10
Geelong - 09.13 - 11.13 - 15.13 - 17.53 - 20.13
North Geelong - 09.18 - 11.18 - 15.18 - 17.58 - 20.18
North Shore - 09.22 - 11.22 - 15.22 - 18.02 - 20.22
Corio - 09.25 - 11.25 - 15.25 - 18.05 - -
Lara - 09.29 - 11.29 - 15.29 - 18.09 - 20.27
Little River - - - - - - - - - 20.34
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 11.42 - 15.42 - 18.22 - 20.42
Change Service | BUS| | BUS| | BUS| | BUS| | BUS|
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 12.00 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 21.00
Tarneit - 10.40 - 12.40 - 16.22 - 18.52 - 21.22
Deer Park - 11.15 - 13.15 - 16.44 - 19.14 - 21.44
Sunshine - 11.28 - 13.28 - 16.57 - 19.27 - 21.57
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.08 12.07 15.45 18.42 20.58

aa 8 Ja a

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.42 08.41 12.19 15.10 17.27
Sherwood Park 06.48 08.47 12.25 15.16 17.33

Terang 07.16 09.15 12.53 15.44 18.01
Camperdown 07.31 09.31 13.08 16.02 18.16

Colac 07.59 09.58 13.36 16.30 18.45
Birregurra 08.13 10.13 13.50 16.44 19.03
Winchelsea 08.27 10.27 14.04 16.58 19.17
WAURN PONDS arr 08.49 10.48 14.26 17.23 19.39
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.59 09.01 10.58 11.01 14.36 15.01 17.33 17.41 19.49 20.01
Marshall - 09.05 - 11.05 - 15.05 - 17.45 - 20.05
South Geelong - 09.10 - 11.10 - 15.10 - 17.50 - 20.10
Geelong - 09.13 - 11.13 - 15.13 - 17.53 - 20.13
North Geelong - 09.18 - 11.18 - 15.18 - 17.58 - 20.18
North Shore - 09.22 - 11.22 - 15.22 - 18.02 - 20.22
Corio - 09.25 - 11.25 - 15.25 - 18.05 - -
Lara - 09.29 - 11.29 - 15.29 - 18.09 - 20.27
Little River - - - - - - - - - 20.34
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 11.42 - 15.42 - 18.22 - 20.42
Change Service | BUS| | BUS| | BUS| | BUS| COACH
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 12.00 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 20.52
Tarneit - 10.22 - 12.40 - 16.22 - 18.52 - 21.14
Deer Park - 10.44 - 13.15 - 16.44 - 19.14 - 21.36
Sunshine - 10.57 - 13.28 - 16.57 - 19.27 - 21.49d
Footscray - - - - - 22.02d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.08 12.07 15.45 18.42 20.58 22.15

d - Setdown only / Coach and bus services shown inred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

! IV!I ORIA
State
Government

[ XX X X ]
bepartment ViLi Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TanSpOI't
o et / Ine transport.vic.gov.au,on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. 1 r Victoria

Page5of7




16572

.
Warrnambool Line Jemporary timetable - (=) e

West Tarneit Station works are taking place from Sunday 11 January to Friday 23 January. During this time, Warrnambool Line trains will
run between Warrnambool and Waurn Ponds and Geelong Line trains will run between Waurn Ponds and Wyndham Vale. Buses will run
between Wyndham Vale and Sunshine.

Warrnambool Line passengers travelling to and from Melbourne can catch an express coach between Waurn Ponds and Southern Cross.
Coaches will not stop at Footscray Station.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

O Ud c c
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.22 09.24 12.19 15.10 17.36
Sherwood Park 06.28 09.30 12.25 15.16 17.42
Terang 06.56 09.58 12.53 15.44 18.10
Camperdown 07.11 10.14 13.08 16.02 18.25
Colac 07.39 10.41 13.36 16.30 18.53
Birregurra 07.53 10.56 13.50 16.44 19.07
Winchelsea 08.07 11.10 14.04 16.58 19.21
WAURN PONDS arr 08.29 11.31 14.26 17.21 19.45
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.39 09.01 11.41 12.21 14.36 15.01 17.31 17.35 19.55 20.11
Marshall - 09.05 - 12.25 - 15.05 - 17.39 - 20.16
South Geelong - 09.10 - 12.30 - 15.10 - 17.44 - 20.22
Geelong - 09.13 - 12.33 - 15.13 - 17.47 - 20.25
North Geelong - 09.18 - 12.38 - 15.18 - 17.52 - 20.31
North Shore - 09.22 - 12.42 - 15.22 - 17.55 - 20.34
Corio - 09.25 - 12.45 - 15.25 - 17.59 - 20.37
Lara - 09.29 - 12.49 - 15.29 - 18.03 - 20.42
Little River - - - - - - - - - 20.48
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 13.02 - 15.42 - 18.16 - 20.57
Change Service ___BUS| | BUS| ___BUS| ___BUS| ___BUS|
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 13.30 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 21.00
Tarneit - 10.40 - 13.52 - 16.40 - 18.52 - 21.22
Deer Park - 11.15 - 14.14 - 17.15 - 19.14 - 21.44
Sunshine - 11.28 - 14.27 - 17.28 - 19.27 - 21.57
Footscray - - - - - 22.10
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.48 12.50 15.45 18.40 21.04 22.23
esda O to da A a
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.22 09.24 12.19 15.10 17.36
Sherwood Park 06.28 09.30 12.25 15.16 17.42
Terang 06.56 09.58 12.53 15.44 18.10
Camperdown 07.11 10.14 13.08 16.02 18.25
Colac 07.39 10.41 13.36 16.30 18.53
Birregurra 07.53 10.56 13.50 16.44 19.07
Winchelsea 08.07 11.10 14.04 16.58 19.21
WAURN PONDS arr 08.29 11.31 14.26 17.21 19.45
Change Service COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN| COACH TRAIN
WAURN PONDS dep 08.39 09.01 1141 12.21 14.36 15.01 17.31 17.35 19.55 20.11
Marshall - 09.05 - 12.25 - 15.05 - 17.39 - 20.16
South Geelong - 09.10 - 12.30 - 15.10 - 17.44 - 20.22
Geelong - 09.13 - 12.33 - 15.13 - 17.47 - 20.25
North Geelong - 09.18 - 12.38 - 15.18 - 17.52 - 20.31
North Shore - 09.22 - 12.42 - 15.22 - 17.55 - 20.34
Corio - 09.25 - 12.45 - 15.25 - 17.59 - 20.37
Lara - 09.29 - 12.49 - 15.29 - 18.03 - 20.42
Little River - - - - - - - - - 20.48
WYNDHAM VALE arr - 09.42 - 13.02 - 15.42 - 18.16 - 20.57
Change Service ___BUS| ___BUS| ___BUS| ___BUS| COACH
WYNDHAM VALE dep - 10.00 - 13.30 - 16.00 - 18.30 - 21.07
Tarneit - 10.40 - 13.52 - 16.40 - 18.52 - 21.29
Deer Park - 11.15 - 14.14 - 17.15 - 19.14 - 21.51
Sunshine - 11.28 - 14.27 - 17.28 - 19.27 -l 22.04d
Footscray - - - - - 22.17d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.48 12.50 15.45 18.40 21.04 22.30

d - Setdown only / Coach and bus services shown inred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

! IV!I ORIA
State
Government

[ XX X X ]
bepartment ViLi Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TanSpOl't
o et / Ine transport.vic.gov.au,on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. 1 r Victoria

Page6of 7




16572

-
Warrnambool Line

Temporary timetable
Sunday 11 to Friday 23 January

=]E

West Tarneit Station works are taking place from Sunday 11 January to Friday 23 January. During this time, Warrnambool Line trains will
run between Warrnambool and Waurn Ponds and Geelong Line trains will run between Waurn Ponds and Wyndham Vale. Buses will run
between Wyndham Vale and Sunshine.

Warrnambool Line passengers travelling to and from Melbourne can catch an express coach between Waurn Ponds and Southern Cross.
Coaches will not stop at Footscray Station.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

Service
WARRNAMBOOL
Sherwood Park
Terang
Camperdown
Colac

Birregurra
Winchelsea
WAURN PONDS
Change Service
WAURN PONDS
Marshall

South Geelong
Geelong

North Geelong
North Shore
Corio

Lara

Little River
WYNDHAM VALE
Change Service
WYNDHAM VALE
Tarneit

Deer Park
Sunshine
SOUTHERN CROSS

dep

arr

dep

arr -

dep -

arr

TRAIN
09.01
09.05
09.10
09.13
09.18
09.22
09.25
09.29

09.42

10.00
10.40
11.15
11.28

TRAIN
12.21
12.25
12.30
12.33
12.38
12.42
12.45
12.49
13.02

13.30

13.52

14.14

14.27

TRAIN
15.01
15.05
15.10
15.13
15.18
15.22
15.25
15.29
15.42

16.00

16.40

17.15

17.28

TRAIN
17.35
17.39
17.44
17.47
17.52
17.55
17.59
18.03

18.16

18.30
18.52
19.14
19.27

TRAIN
20.11
20.16
20.22
20.25
20.31
20.34
20.37
20.42
20.48
20.57

21.00
21.22
21.44
21.57

Coach and bus services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

ORIA
earment

Department
of Transport
and Planning

’ V/Line

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at

transport.vic.gov.au,on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

Page70of7

r

Transport
Victoria



